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1. CONNECTORS: J1—-5: TYPE "N” FEMALE.
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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FREQUENCY:
INSERTION LOSS:
VSWR:

PHASE BALANCE:
POWER:

ISOLATION:
AMPLITUDE BALANCE:
TEMPERATURE:

'~ .60 [15.16] 4X

1000 — 3000 MHz.

< 0.65 dB
< 1.30:1
16°

500 WATT

8 dB
+0.25 dB

—55°C TO 85°C
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.0003 MIN.SEMI-BRIGHT

TOLERANCE XX .02

CAGE CODE: 437R2

OUTLINE
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